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GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE

JALMICCO CORSE

GM GORIZIA

RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
NAGAYE PROJECT BIKE&RUN
DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
TRIESTE ATLETICA

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST

AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE
ATLETICA 2000

G.S.D.S. CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO
ATLETICA BUJA

ATLETICA CIVIDALE

FINCANTIERI WARTSILA TRIESTE
CUS UDINE

ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI
ATLETICA SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA
GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE
SPORTIAMO TRIESTE

GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

ATL. LEONE SAN MARCO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA LATISANA
ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN

Dobbia 10 2

Atleti
47
32

22
15
15
12
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Punti
6.272
5.471

3.557
2.674
1.906
1.584
1.533
1.404
882
544
586
268
347
380
213
419
214
351
219
441
89
249
77
234
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0
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Campolongo 17 02

Atleti
45
33

24
15
14
14
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Punti
5.759
5.505

3.300
2.688
1.896
2.029
1.921
1.290
812
485
713
510
492
412
629
209
225
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Doberdo 18 3

Atleti
47
41

13
18
16
14

N
o

O OO O FRP ONERPEPNNPBPERPNWWNREPROOOPAWV

Punti
6.168
6.283

2.263
3.331
2.298
1.787
1.561
915
575
620
232
299
374
401
455
208
239
372
223
242
298

0

91
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Cormons 214

Atleti
45
23

28
17
11
11
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26

29

29
18
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Punti
6.951
4.153

2.800
2.532
1.508
1.789
981
838
803
710
423
511
511
421
459
226
242
352
230
224
124
250
117
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Monfalcone 01 5

Atleti
33
30

14
13
13
15
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Punti
5.474
5.871

2.544
2.465
1.992
2.377
1.486
372
398
523
413
323
130
441

0

429
238
157
232

0

123
250

0

0

201
248

Marina Julia 27.5

Atleti
47
36

16
13
17
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Punti
6.562
6.214

2.506
2.529
2.213
1.783
1.023
313
295
676
397
606
532

0

233
449
247
131
221

0

127

0

102

0

161

Totale

37.186
33.497
16.970
16.219
11.813
11.349
8.505
5.132
3.765
3.558
2.764
2.517
2.386
2.055
1.989
1.940
1.405
1.364
1.355
1.147
1.052
749
473
457
362
248
238



